
Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre Alpine Skiing

Entry List by Event
Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve小项报名表 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

As of SAT 19 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

 

Number of Competitors: 75, Number of NOCs: 15

NOC
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH
FIS points

(rank)

SG
FIS points

(rank)

GS
FIS points

(rank)

SL
FIS points

(rank)

AC
FIS points

(rank)

AUT - Austria
(6) 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan 148.04 99.664.8351.67 102.213 OCT 1991 (1127) (798) (14) (1018) (423)

56253 HUBER Katharina 72.75 49.4521.0913.47 48.183 OCT 1995 (227) (24) (79) (187) (50)

56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina 999.99 360.385.260.00 252.901 APR 1997 (1052) (1) (14) (1888) (801)

54170 MATT Michael 111.51 53.3542.381.94 50.7513 MAY 1993 (809) (14) (556) (303) (90)

54093 STROLZ Johannes 77.60 52.0123.562.89 45.3512 SEP 1992 (443) (17) (118) (284) (68)

56315 TRUPPE Katharina - 999.9912.286.37 999.9915 JAN 1996 (7) (23) (1984) (1068)

CAN - Canada
(4) 108077 GRAY Cassidy - 45.3827.0343.37 109.4525 JAN 2001 (348) (129) (168) (276)

106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin 999.99 613.6535.519.55 458.6625 MAY 1990 (1052) (13) (254) (1948) (1021)

103865 PHILP Trevor 46.41 23.0512.2616.46 24.381 MAY 1992 (189) (70) (37) (82) (18)

103729 READ Erik 790.20 54.369.305.68 58.2031 MAY 1991 (1823) (31) (29) (314) (120)

CHN - People's Republic of China
(4) 125038 KONG Fanying 77.61 71.5982.03112.18 141.3027 APR 1996 (247) (1961) (1413) (369) (432)

125039 NI Yueming 80.80 58.0394.2294.19 133.071 MAY 1995 (266) (1568) (1712) (244) (392)

120071 XU Mingfu 60.33 75.1999.66127.94 141.0417 JUL 1997 (288) (3468) (2746) (587) (699)

120057 ZHANG Yangming 51.41 68.01131.80133.81 143.1331 AUG 1994 (214) (3614) (3758) (488) (714)

CZE - Czech Republic
(4) 150644 KRYZL Krystof 77.06 56.0520.6217.65 82.7312 OCT 1986 (436) (75) (84) (339) (273)

155848 NOVA Tereza 52.61 39.1731.3151.10 170.086 FEB 1998 (136) (517) (178) (131) (556)

155962 SOMMEROVA Elese - 121.2536.7527.10 550.5515 SEP 2001 (122) (274) (924) (1050)

151238 ZABYSTRAN Jan 46.80 28.4821.7316.22 43.2226 JAN 1998 (190) (69) (95) (116) (63)

FRA - France
(6) 197651 DIREZ Clara 999.99 999.9916.6735.94 999.995 APR 1995 (1052) (228) (48) (1984) (1111)

194495 FAIVRE Mathieu 203.88 18.340.00178.94 129.6818 JAN 1992 (1500) (4462) (1) (56) (626)

194935 FAVROT Thibaut 999.99 157.086.7028.56 138.3922 DEC 1994 (1880) (206) (22) (2093) (685)

197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie 78.64 32.5911.98199.43 256.328 APR 1991 (250) (3212) (22) (103) (810)

194364 PINTURAULT Alexis 25.46 3.500.000.38 0.0020 MAR 1991 (105) (8) (1) (9) (1)

196928 WORLEY Tessa 80.72 8.261.33181.13 98.214 OCT 1989 (263) (3040) (8) (18) (229)

GER - Germany
(5) 507168 AICHER Emma - 29.8523.1915.00 76.2413 NOV 2003 (30) (93) (85) (132)

206355 DUERR Lena 152.00 73.6123.385.59 44.284 AUG 1991 (620) (6) (95) (386) (40)

202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian 999.99 288.1516.7018.28 999.992 SEP 1994 (1880) (79) (55) (3019) (1388)

202597 SCHMID Alexander 92.09 32.987.3820.17 92.319 JUN 1994 (581) (94) (24) (143) (337)

202451 STRASSER Linus 49.91 47.1033.830.46 23.556 NOV 1992 (207) (9) (292) (239) (15)

ITA - Italy
(6) 299276 BASSINO Marta 3.21 3.660.0024.02 10.8427 FEB 1996 (9) (99) (1) (9) (5)

297601 BRIGNONE Federica 2.24 0.000.0020.21 0.0014 JUL 1990 (7) (73) (1) (1) (1)

990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca 135.99 62.894.4134.59 94.651 SEP 1990 (1022) (323) (12) (433) (359)

299466 DELAGO Nicol 7.72 17.78126.17163.10 71.125 JAN 1996 (16) (2834) (2328) (41) (112)

6291574 SALA Tommaso 999.99 236.4021.305.20 999.996 SEP 1995 (1880) (27) (88) (2824) (1611)

6293171 VINATZER Alex 304.56 175.2328.411.57 373.0522 SEP 1999 (1727) (11) (186) (2301) (1564)
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre Alpine Skiing

Entry List by Event
Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve小项报名表 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

As of SAT 19 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

 

Number of Competitors: 75, Number of NOCs: 15

NOC
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH
FIS points

(rank)

SG
FIS points

(rank)

GS
FIS points

(rank)

SL
FIS points

(rank)

AC
FIS points

(rank)

NOR - Norway
(6) 422507 HAUGAN Timon 65.67 102.9217.084.35 187.3727 DEC 1996 (328) (23) (59) (1075) (1031)

426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst 79.71 65.693.2811.24 92.7317 JUL 1995 (255) (17) (10) (313) (202)

422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens 999.99 234.3811.5728.25 999.9910 APR 1996 (1880) (200) (33) (2812) (1611)

426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise 148.79 280.8811.3914.79 195.4224 NOV 1996 (605) (29) (21) (1788) (654)

426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese 57.36 32.437.0614.76 49.497 APR 1994 (161) (28) (16) (102) (53)

422278 WINDINGSTAD Rasmus 40.10 16.825.4243.93 21.8431 OCT 1993 (162) (579) (17) (48) (14)

POL - Poland
(5) 435401 CZAPSKA Zuzanna - 122.4821.1547.47 175.474 AUG 1998 (431) (80) (936) (575)

435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna 58.54 32.0410.5644.03 72.0219 FEB 1994 (164) (363) (18) (100) (116)

430633 JASICZEK Michal - 999.9929.3423.71 -13 MAR 1994 (137) (204) (3411)

435432 LUCZAK Magdalena 193.71 84.1719.5329.10 146.5131 DEC 2001 (766) (148) (66) (500) (448)

430802 PYJAS Pawel 288.69 163.3239.6232.94 403.8323 MAR 1999 (1709) (287) (457) (2170) (1579)

ROC - ROC
(5) 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander 999.99 49.0614.8131.41 100.858 MAY 1990 (1880) (254) (45) (254) (413)

486028 GORNOSTAEVA Anastasia 242.70 86.6151.7020.03 190.1931 DEC 1999 (880) (70) (620) (531) (634)

481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan 54.53 50.4115.4822.66 68.018 JUN 1996 (239) (116) (47) (266) (178)

485941 PLESHKOVA Julia 26.30 20.0820.30157.80 100.5917 MAY 1997 (61) (2765) (74) (48) (240)

485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina 999.99 95.7519.0224.27 95.357 MAR 1995 (1166) (100) (61) (643) (219)

SLO - Slovenia
(5) 565401 BUCIK Ana 108.92 49.4512.5310.84 38.5821 JUL 1993 (419) (14) (24) (187) (28)

561310 HROBAT Miha 19.88 23.3447.9383.94 34.973 FEB 1995 (73) (2010) (730) (86) (31)

561244 KRANJEC Zan 291.60 149.580.459.49 136.6815 NOV 1992 (1715) (46) (5) (1979) (668)

565373 ROBNIK Tina 746.82 89.1212.99168.89 304.9530 JUL 1991 (1023) (2900) (25) (564) (901)

565463 SLOKAR Andreja 999.99 86.3321.0812.46 109.3215 OCT 1997 (1052) (21) (77) (527) (275)

SUI - Switzerland
(5) 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 44.19 10.425.45117.92 36.8523 JUN 1992 (180) (3180) (18) (26) (40)

516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea 999.99 272.9715.39141.11 353.2222 MAR 1993 (1052) (2485) (38) (1771) (955)

516280 HOLDENER Wendy 30.82 10.323.042.27 15.3912 MAY 1993 (75) (5) (9) (23) (9)

511896 MURISIER Justin 27.73 14.486.0139.30 21.728 JAN 1992 (111) (432) (20) (39) (13)

516562 RAST Camille - 91.7613.259.43 69.329 JUL 1999 (12) (26) (597) (106)

SVK - Slovakia
(4) 705456 HROMCOVA Petra 85.26 71.2549.0643.16 118.6717 JUL 1998 (292) (344) (554) (364) (317)

705499 JANCOVA Rebeka 78.95 64.8143.7853.37 113.5125 AUG 2003 (251) (553) (420) (306) (291)

700830 ZAMPA Adam 139.98 34.458.2722.69 116.6313 SEP 1990 (1066) (117) (27) (150) (524)

700879 ZAMPA Andreas 101.70 57.7819.2339.76 73.6013 AUG 1993 (674) (446) (71) (369) (211)

SWE - Sweden
(4) 507109 ARONSSON ELFMAN Hanna 101.18 40.8715.6222.76 57.9729 DEC 2002 (383) (84) (40) (140) (73)

502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer - -30.064.12 -9 SEP 1994 (21) (214)

507011 LOEVBLOM Hilma 347.21 106.7515.3529.97 282.3216 AUG 2000 (968) (155) (35) (768) (864)

501898 ROENNGREN Mattias 74.88 32.4315.4836.48 57.7222 NOV 1993 (414) (361) (47) (137) (118)
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre Alpine Skiing

Entry List by Event
Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve小项报名表 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

As of SAT 19 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

 

Number of Competitors: 75, Number of NOCs: 15

NOC
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH
FIS points

(rank)

SG
FIS points

(rank)

GS
FIS points

(rank)

SL
FIS points

(rank)

AC
FIS points

(rank)

USA - United States of America
(6) 531799 FORD Tommy 78.82 43.671.4158.25 365.0620 MAR 1989 (450) (1013) (6) (216) (1555)

6536392 HURT A J 38.15 27.1415.0020.34 87.595 DEC 2000 (102) (74) (31) (80) (182)

539909 MOLTZAN Paula 999.99 239.3916.5314.51 945.277 APR 1994 (1166) (27) (45) (1686) (1107)

6532084 RADAMUS River 54.18 22.725.2731.05 45.5212 FEB 1998 (237) (240) (16) (79) (69)

6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela 0.74 1.060.000.00 1.0013 MAR 1995 (4) (1) (1) (5) (3)

6531936 WINTERS Luke 86.84 39.5024.386.63 34.012 APR 1997 (527) (33) (129) (172) (27)

Legend:

- No points AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom
SG Super-G SL Slalom
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre
国家高山滑雪中心

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing

SUN 20 FEB 2022
Start Time 9:00

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪 / Ski alpin

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

Brackets
Tableau de résultat对阵图 /

1/8 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/4 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/2 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1 

Heat 1

AUT1

Heat 2 81 85 83 86

92 96 91 95

TB: 47.92

TB: 48.24

25.96 24.50 24.07 23.85 2SLO8 Q
24.71 24.59 25.09 23.53 2CAN9

Heat 3 53 57 52 55

122 125 121 126

25.10 24.09 25.01 +0.11 3FRA5 Q
DSQ +0.22 DNF 24.02 1CZE12

Heat 4 43 45 42 46

132 135 133 136

TB: 48.64

TB: 49.60

DNF 24.36 24.28 DNF 2NOR4 Q
24.94 24.66 DSQ 24.71 2POL13

Heat 5 32 35 31 37

142 146 143 145

25.25 24.14 25.64 +0.29 3ITA3 Q
DNF +0.04 +0.39 24.22 1ROC14

Heat 6 63 66 62 65

112 116 111 115

25.91 24.00 24.98 +0.19 3USA6 Q
+0.64 DNF +1.45 24.53 1SVK11

Heat 7 71 77 72 76

101 106 102 105

25.15 24.17 24.84 +0.32 3GER7 Q
DNF DNF DNF 23.73 1SWE10

Heat 8 22 26 21 25

152 155 151 156

25.89 24.48 25.49 24.16 4SUI2 Q
+0.56 +2.04 +3.30 +1.88 0CHN15

Heat 1 13 15 12 17

83 85 82 86

25.47 23.98 25.19 DNF 3AUT1 Q
DNF DNF +0.04 24.19 1SLO8

Heat 2 53 57 52 55

42 45 43 46

TB: 48.25

TB: 48.23

24.51 23.74 24.58 24.24 2FRA5
24.15 DNF 25.28 24.08 2NOR4 Q

Heat 3 32 35 31 37

62 65 63 66

+0.56 DNF 25.08 +0.76 1ITA3
24.46 24.49 +0.02 24.06 3USA6 Q

Heat 4 71 76 72 77

21 26 22 25

TB: 48.50

TB: 49.04

DNF 23.70 24.80 DNF 2GER7 Q
25.13 24.34 24.93 24.11 2SUI2

Heat 1 13 15 12 17

42 45 43 46

TB: 48.28

TB: 48.89

25.05 23.84 24.44 24.69 2AUT1 Q
24.62 24.46 25.30 24.27 2NOR4

Heat 2 63 66 62 65

72 77 71 76

+0.10 23.96 DNF +0.84 1USA6
24.93 +0.73 DNF 24.00 3GER7 Q

Big Final 13 15 12 17

72 75 71 76

TB: 48.27

TB: 48.46

25.11 23.72 24.55 25.17 2AUT1 W
24.59 24.33 DNF 23.87 2GER7

Small Final 43 46 4245

62 65 63 66

TB: 48.34

TB: 48.76

25.46 24.02 24.32 DNF 2NOR4 w
24.72 24.96 24.84 24.04 2USA6

Gold Austria
Silver Germany

Bronze Norway
4 United States of America
5 France
6 Switzerland
7 Slovenia
8 Italy
9 Canada

10 Poland
11 ROC
12 Slovakia
13 Sweden
14 Czech Republic
15 People's Republic of China

Legend
DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified Pts Points Q Qualified for next phase TB Tie break value w Small Final Winner
W Big Final Winner

 

Report Created SUN 20 FEB 2022  11:01ALPXTE----------------------------_75 5.0 Page 1/1

SUN 20 FEB 2022 / Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre (CHN) / 7336



Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 9:00

Alpine Skiing

Start List
Liste de départ出发名单 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

SUN 20 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

1/8 Finals
1/8决赛 / 8es de finale

 

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NOCs: 15

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NOC
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NOC
Name

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria

Team Leader: RIML Patrick

- -

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Heat 2

8 SLO Slovenia 9 CAN Canada

Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha Team Leader: TILSTON Mark

- -

BUCIK Ana1 R 81 565401 - B 92 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin

HROBAT Miha2 B 85 561310 - R 96 103729 READ Erik

SLOKAR Andreja3 B 83 565463 - R 91 108077 GRAY Cassidy

KRANJEC Zan4 R 86 561244 - B 95 103865 PHILP Trevor

Heat 3

5 FRA France 12 CZE Czech Republic

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader: FIEDLER Jan

- -

WORLEY Tessa1 R 53 196928 - B 122 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese

PINTURAULT Alexis2 B 57 194364 - R 125 150644 KRYZL Krystof

FRASSE SOMBET Coralie3 B 52 197124 - R 121 155848 NOVA Tereza

FAIVRE Mathieu4 R 55 194495 - B 126 151238 ZABYSTRAN Jan

Heat 4

4 NOR Norway 13 POL Poland

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve Team Leader: ORLOWSKI Marcin

- -

TVIBERG Maria Therese1 R 43 426043 - B 132 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna

HAUGAN Timon2 B 45 422507 - R 135 430633 JASICZEK Michal

STJERNESUND Thea Louise3 B 42 426193 - R 133 435432 LUCZAK Magdalena

SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens4 R 46 422469 - B 136 430802 PYJAS Pawel

Heat 5

3 ITA Italy 14 ROC ROC

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto Team Leader: KACHAKOV Igor

- -

BRIGNONE Federica1 R 32 297601 - B 142 485941 PLESHKOVA Julia

de ALIPRANDINI Luca2 B 35 990116 - R 146 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan

BASSINO Marta3 B 31 299276 - R 143 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina

VINATZER Alex4 R 37 6293171 - B 145 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander

 

Report Created SUN 20 FEB 2022  8:51ALPXTE----------------8FNL--------_51E v1.0 Page 1/2

SUN 20 FEB 2022 / Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre (CHN) / 7336

Report Created SUN 20 FEB 2022  8:51ALPXTE----------------8FNL--------_51E v1.0 Page 1/2

SUN 20 FEB 2022 / Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre (CHN) / 7336



Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 9:00

Alpine Skiing

Start List
Liste de départ出发名单 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

SUN 20 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

1/8 Finals
1/8决赛 / 8es de finale

 

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NOCs: 15

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NOC
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NOC
Name

Heat 6

6 USA United States of America 11 SVK Slovakia

Team Leader: HUNT Jess Team Leader: KUTLIK Matej

- -

SHIFFRIN Mikaela1 R 63 6535237 - B 112 705499 JANCOVA Rebeka

RADAMUS River2 B 66 6532084 - R 116 700879 ZAMPA Andreas

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 62 539909 - R 111 705456 HROMCOVA Petra

FORD Tommy4 R 65 531799 - B 115 700830 ZAMPA Adam

Heat 7

7 GER Germany 10 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik

- -

AICHER Emma1 R 71 507168 - B 101 507109 ARONSSON ELFMAN Hanna

STRASSER Linus2 B 77 202451 - R 106 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias

DUERR Lena3 B 72 206355 - R 102 507011 LOEVBLOM Hilma

SCHMID Alexander4 R 76 202597 - B 105 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer

Heat 8

2 SUI Switzerland 15 CHN People's Republic of China

Team Leader: STAUFFER Thomas Team Leader: ZECHNER Willibald

- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 22 516280 - B 152 125039 NI Yueming

MURISIER Justin2 B 26 511896 - R 155 120071 XU Mingfu

ELLENBERGER Andrea3 B 21 516283 - R 151 125038 KONG Fanying

CAVIEZEL Gino4 R 25 511852 - B 156 120057 ZHANG Yangming

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 9:00

Alpine Skiing

Results
Résultats成绩 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

SUN 20 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

1/8 Finals
1/8决赛 / 8es de finale

 

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NOCs: 15

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NOC
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NOC
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria

Qualified

- -

 

 

 

 

Heat 2

8 SLO Slovenia 9 CAN Canada

Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha Team Leader: TILSTON Mark

Qualified by Time: 47.92

2 2-- -

BUCIK Ana1 R 81 565401 - B 92 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin25.96 +1.25 24.71

HROBAT Miha2 B 85 561310 - R 96 103729 READ Erik24.50 +0.09 24.59

SLOKAR Andreja3 B 83 565463 - R 91 108077 GRAY Cassidy24.07 +1.02 25.09

KRANJEC Zan4 R 86 561244 - B 95 103865 PHILP Trevor23.85 +0.32 23.53

Heat 3

5 FRA France 12 CZE Czech Republic

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader: FIEDLER Jan

Qualified

3 1-- -

WORLEY Tessa1 R 53 196928 - B 122 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese25.10 DSQ

PINTURAULT Alexis2 B 57 194364 - R 125 150644 KRYZL Krystof24.09 +0.22 24.31

FRASSE SOMBET Coralie3 B 52 197124 - R 121 155848 NOVA Tereza25.01 DNF

FAIVRE Mathieu4 R 55 194495 - B 126 151238 ZABYSTRAN Jan24.13 +0.11 24.02

Heat 4

4 NOR Norway 13 POL Poland

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve Team Leader: ORLOWSKI Marcin

Qualified by Time: 48.64

2 2-- -

TVIBERG Maria Therese1 R 43 426043 - B 132 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL MarynaDNF 24.94

HAUGAN Timon2 B 45 422507 - R 135 430633 JASICZEK Michal24.36 +0.30 24.66

STJERNESUND Thea Louise3 B 42 426193 - R 133 435432 LUCZAK Magdalena24.28 DSQ

SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens4 R 46 422469 - B 136 430802 PYJAS PawelDNF 24.71

Heat 5

3 ITA Italy 14 ROC ROC

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto Team Leader: KACHAKOV Igor

Qualified

3 1-- -

BRIGNONE Federica1 R 32 297601 - B 142 485941 PLESHKOVA Julia25.25 DNF

de ALIPRANDINI Luca2 B 35 990116 - R 146 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan24.14 +0.04 24.18

BASSINO Marta3 B 31 299276 - R 143 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina25.64 +0.39 26.03

VINATZER Alex4 R 37 6293171 - B 145 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander24.51 +0.29 24.22
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 9:00

Alpine Skiing

Results
Résultats成绩 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

SUN 20 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

1/8 Finals
1/8决赛 / 8es de finale

 

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NOCs: 15

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NOC
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NOC
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 6

6 USA United States of America 11 SVK Slovakia

Team Leader: HUNT Jess Team Leader: KUTLIK Matej

Qualified

3 1-- -

SHIFFRIN Mikaela1 R 63 6535237 - B 112 705499 JANCOVA Rebeka25.91 +0.64 26.55

RADAMUS River2 B 66 6532084 - R 116 700879 ZAMPA Andreas24.00 DNF

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 62 539909 - R 111 705456 HROMCOVA Petra24.98 +1.45 26.43

FORD Tommy4 R 65 531799 - B 115 700830 ZAMPA Adam24.72 +0.19 24.53

Heat 7

7 GER Germany 10 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik

Qualified

3 1-- -

AICHER Emma1 R 71 507168 - B 101 507109 ARONSSON ELFMAN Hanna25.15 DNF

STRASSER Linus2 B 77 202451 - R 106 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias24.17 DNF

DUERR Lena3 B 72 206355 - R 102 507011 LOEVBLOM Hilma24.84 DNF

SCHMID Alexander4 R 76 202597 - B 105 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer24.05 +0.32 23.73

Heat 8

2 SUI Switzerland 15 CHN People's Republic of China

Team Leader: STAUFFER Thomas Team Leader: ZECHNER Willibald

Qualified

4 0-- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 22 516280 - B 152 125039 NI Yueming25.89 +0.56 26.45

MURISIER Justin2 B 26 511896 - R 155 120071 XU Mingfu24.48 +2.04 26.52

ELLENBERGER Andrea3 B 21 516283 - R 151 125038 KONG Fanying25.49 +3.30 28.79

CAVIEZEL Gino4 R 25 511852 - B 156 120057 ZHANG Yangming24.16 +1.88 26.04

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified Pts Points
R Red
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 9:40

Alpine Skiing

Start List
Liste de départ出发名单 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

SUN 20 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

1/4 Finals
1/4决赛 / Quarts de finale

 

Number of Competitors: 32, Number of NOCs: 8

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NOC
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NOC
Name

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria 8 SLO Slovenia

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha

- -

TRUPPE Katharina1 R 13 56315 - B 83 565463 SLOKAR Andreja

BRENNSTEINER Stefan2 B 15 54027 - R 85 561310 HROBAT Miha

LIENSBERGER Katharina3 B 12 56388 - R 82 565373 ROBNIK Tina

STROLZ Johannes4 R 17 54093 - B 86 561244 KRANJEC Zan

Heat 2

5 FRA France 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

- -

WORLEY Tessa1 R 53 196928 - B 42 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise

PINTURAULT Alexis2 B 57 194364 - R 45 422507 HAUGAN Timon

FRASSE SOMBET Coralie3 B 52 197124 - R 43 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese

FAIVRE Mathieu4 R 55 194495 - B 46 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens

Heat 3

3 ITA Italy 6 USA United States of America

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto Team Leader: HUNT Jess

- -

BRIGNONE Federica1 R 32 297601 - B 62 539909 MOLTZAN Paula

de ALIPRANDINI Luca2 B 35 990116 - R 65 531799 FORD Tommy

BASSINO Marta3 B 31 299276 - R 63 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela

VINATZER Alex4 R 37 6293171 - B 66 6532084 RADAMUS River

Heat 4

7 GER Germany 2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian Team Leader: STAUFFER Thomas

- -

AICHER Emma1 R 71 507168 - B 21 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea

SCHMID Alexander2 B 76 202597 - R 26 511896 MURISIER Justin

DUERR Lena3 B 72 206355 - R 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy

STRASSER Linus4 R 77 202451 - B 25 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 9:40

Alpine Skiing

Results
Résultats成绩 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

SUN 20 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

1/4 Finals
1/4决赛 / Quarts de finale

 

Number of Competitors: 32, Number of NOCs: 8

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NOC
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NOC
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria 8 SLO Slovenia

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha

Qualified

3 1-- -

TRUPPE Katharina1 R 13 56315 - B 83 565463 SLOKAR Andreja25.47 DNF

BRENNSTEINER Stefan2 B 15 54027 - R 85 561310 HROBAT Miha23.98 DNF

LIENSBERGER Katharina3 B 12 56388 - R 82 565373 ROBNIK Tina25.19 +0.04 25.23

STROLZ Johannes4 R 17 54093 - B 86 561244 KRANJEC ZanDNF 24.19

Heat 2

5 FRA France 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

2

Qualified by Time: 48.23

2-- -

WORLEY Tessa1 R 53 196928 - B 42 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise24.51 +0.36 24.15

PINTURAULT Alexis2 B 57 194364 - R 45 422507 HAUGAN Timon23.74 DNF

FRASSE SOMBET Coralie3 B 52 197124 - R 43 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese24.58 +0.70 25.28

FAIVRE Mathieu4 R 55 194495 - B 46 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens24.24 +0.16 24.08

Heat 3

3 ITA Italy 6 USA United States of America

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto Team Leader: HUNT Jess

1

Qualified

3-- -

BRIGNONE Federica1 R 32 297601 - B 62 539909 MOLTZAN Paula25.02 +0.56 24.46

de ALIPRANDINI Luca2 B 35 990116 - R 65 531799 FORD TommyDNF 24.49

BASSINO Marta3 B 31 299276 - R 63 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela25.08 +0.02 25.10

VINATZER Alex4 R 37 6293171 - B 66 6532084 RADAMUS River24.82 +0.76 24.06

Heat 4

7 GER Germany 2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian Team Leader: STAUFFER Thomas

Qualified by Time: 48.50

2 2-- -

AICHER Emma1 R 71 507168 - B 21 516283 ELLENBERGER AndreaDNF 25.13

SCHMID Alexander2 B 76 202597 - R 26 511896 MURISIER Justin23.70 +0.64 24.34

DUERR Lena3 B 72 206355 - R 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy24.80 +0.13 24.93

STRASSER Linus4 R 77 202451 - B 25 511852 CAVIEZEL GinoDNF 24.11

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 10:09

Alpine Skiing

Start List
Liste de départ出发名单 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

SUN 20 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

1/2 Finals
半决赛 / Demi-finales

 

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NOCs: 4

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NOC
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NOC
Name

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

- -

TRUPPE Katharina1 R 13 56315 - B 42 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise

BRENNSTEINER Stefan2 B 15 54027 - R 45 422507 HAUGAN Timon

LIENSBERGER Katharina3 B 12 56388 - R 43 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese

STROLZ Johannes4 R 17 54093 - B 46 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens

Heat 2

6 USA United States of America 7 GER Germany

Team Leader: HUNT Jess Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

- -

SHIFFRIN Mikaela1 R 63 6535237 - B 72 206355 DUERR Lena

RADAMUS River2 B 66 6532084 - R 77 202451 STRASSER Linus

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 62 539909 - R 71 507168 AICHER Emma

FORD Tommy4 R 65 531799 - B 76 202597 SCHMID Alexander

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 10:09

Alpine Skiing

Results
Résultats成绩 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

SUN 20 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

1/2 Finals
半决赛 / Demi-finales

 

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NOCs: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NOC
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NOC
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

Qualified to Big Final by Time: 48.28

2

Qualified to Small Final: 48.89

2-- -

TRUPPE Katharina1 R 13 56315 - B 42 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise25.05 +0.43 24.62

BRENNSTEINER Stefan2 B 15 54027 - R 45 422507 HAUGAN Timon23.84 +0.62 24.46

LIENSBERGER Katharina3 B 12 56388 - R 43 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese24.44 +0.86 25.30

STROLZ Johannes4 R 17 54093 - B 46 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens24.69 +0.42 24.27

Heat 2

6 USA United States of America 7 GER Germany

Team Leader: HUNT Jess Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

Qualified to Small Final

1

Qualified to Big Final

3-- -

SHIFFRIN Mikaela1 R 63 6535237 - B 72 206355 DUERR Lena25.03 +0.10 24.93

RADAMUS River2 B 66 6532084 - R 77 202451 STRASSER Linus23.96 +0.73 24.69

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 62 539909 - R 71 507168 AICHER EmmaDNF DNF

FORD Tommy4 R 65 531799 - B 76 202597 SCHMID Alexander24.84 +0.84 24.00

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 10:28

Alpine Skiing

Start List
Liste de départ出发名单 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

SUN 20 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

Finals
决赛 / Finales

 

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NOCs: 4

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NOC
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NOC
Name

Small Final

4 NOR Norway 6 USA United States of America

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve Team Leader: HUNT Jess

- -

TVIBERG Maria Therese1 R 43 426043 - B 62 539909 MOLTZAN Paula

SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens2 B 46 422469 - R 65 531799 FORD Tommy

STJERNESUND Thea Louise3 B 42 426193 - R 63 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela

HAUGAN Timon4 R 45 422507 - B 66 6532084 RADAMUS River

Big Final

1 AUT Austria 7 GER Germany

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

- -

TRUPPE Katharina1 R 13 56315 - B 72 206355 DUERR Lena

BRENNSTEINER Stefan2 B 15 54027 - R 75 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian

LIENSBERGER Katharina3 B 12 56388 - R 71 507168 AICHER Emma

STROLZ Johannes4 R 17 54093 - B 76 202597 SCHMID Alexander

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 10:28

Alpine Skiing

Results
Résultats成绩 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

SUN 20 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

Finals
决赛 / Finales

 

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NOCs: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NOC
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NOC
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Small Final

4 NOR Norway 6 USA United States of America

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve Team Leader: HUNT Jess

3rd Place by Time: 48.34

2

4th Place: 48.76

2-- -

TVIBERG Maria Therese1 R 43 426043 - B 62 539909 MOLTZAN Paula25.46 +0.74 24.72

SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens2 B 46 422469 - R 65 531799 FORD Tommy24.02 +0.94 24.96

STJERNESUND Thea Louise3 B 42 426193 - R 63 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela24.32 +0.52 24.84

HAUGAN Timon4 R 45 422507 - B 66 6532084 RADAMUS RiverDNF 24.04

Big Final

1 AUT Austria 7 GER Germany

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

1st Place by Time: 48.27

2

2nd Place: 48.46

2-- -

TRUPPE Katharina1 R 13 56315 - B 72 206355 DUERR Lena25.11 +0.52 24.59

BRENNSTEINER Stefan2 B 15 54027 - R 75 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian23.72 +0.61 24.33

LIENSBERGER Katharina3 B 12 56388 - R 71 507168 AICHER Emma24.55 DNF

STROLZ Johannes4 R 17 54093 - B 76 202597 SCHMID Alexander25.17 +1.30 23.87

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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Alpine Skiing

Medallists
Médaillé(e)s获奖（奖牌）名单 /

Ski alpin

SUN 20 FEB 2022

高山滑雪 /

Mixed Team Parallel
混合团体 / Parallèle par équipes mixtes

 

Medal NameNOC Gender

GOLD AUT - Austria FHUBER Katharina

FLIENSBERGER Katharina

FTRUPPE Katharina

MBRENNSTEINER Stefan

MMATT Michael

MSTROLZ Johannes

SILVER GER - Germany FAICHER Emma

FDUERR Lena

MRAUCHFUSS Julian

MSCHMID Alexander

MSTRASSER Linus

BRONZE NOR - Norway FHOLTMANN Mina Fuerst

FSTJERNESUND Thea Louise

FTVIBERG Maria Therese

MHAUGAN Timon

MSOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens

MWINDINGSTAD Rasmus

Legend:

F Female M Male
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Alpine Skiing

Medal Standings
Classement des médailles奖牌榜 /

Ski alpin

As of SUN 20 FEB 2022  at  11:03

高山滑雪 /

 

After 11 of 11 Events

Rank NOC
G

Men Women Total Rank

S B Tot. G S B Tot. G S B Tot.
by

Total
Tot.BSG

Mixed

1 SUI - Switzerland 2   2 3 1 3 7 5 1 3 9 1    

2 AUT - Austria 2 1 1 4  2  2 3 3 1 7 21   1

3 FRA - France 1 1 1 3     1 1 1 3 5    

4 SVK - Slovakia     1   1 1   1 =6    

4 SWE - Sweden     1   1 1   1 =6    

6 ITA - Italy      2 2 4  2 2 4 =3    

7 NOR - Norway  1 2 3      1 3 4 =3  1 1

8 GER - Germany          1  1 =6 1  1

8 SLO - Slovenia  1  1      1  1 =6    

8 USA - United States of America  1  1      1  1 =6    

11 CAN - Canada   1 1       1 1 =6    

 Total: 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 15 11 11 11 33  3111

Note:

Rank by Total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze
G Gold S Silver Tot. Total
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Alpine Skiing

Medallists by Event
Médaillé(e)s par épreuve奖牌名单（按小项） /

Ski alpin

As of SUN 20 FEB 2022  at  11:02

高山滑雪 /

 

After 11 of 11 Events

 Event Date  Medal  Name  NOC Code

 Women's Super-G FRI 11 FEB GOLD GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI

SILVER PUCHNER Mirjam AUT

BRONZE GISIN Michelle SUI

 Men's Super-G TUE 8 FEB GOLD MAYER Matthias AUT

SILVER COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA

BRONZE KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR

 Women's Alpine Combined THU 17 FEB GOLD GISIN Michelle SUI

SILVER HOLDENER Wendy SUI

BRONZE BRIGNONE Federica ITA

 Men's Alpine Combined THU 10 FEB GOLD STROLZ Johannes AUT

SILVER KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR

BRONZE CRAWFORD James CAN

 Women's Giant Slalom MON 7 FEB GOLD HECTOR Sara SWE

SILVER BRIGNONE Federica ITA

BRONZE GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI

 Men's Giant Slalom SUN 13 FEB GOLD ODERMATT Marco SUI

SILVER KRANJEC Zan SLO

BRONZE FAIVRE Mathieu FRA

 Women's Slalom WED 9 FEB GOLD VLHOVA Petra SVK

SILVER LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT

BRONZE HOLDENER Wendy SUI

 Men's Slalom WED 16 FEB GOLD NOEL Clement FRA

SILVER STROLZ Johannes AUT

BRONZE FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian NOR

 Mixed Team Parallel SUN 20 FEB GOLD HUBER Katharina
LIENSBERGER Katharina
TRUPPE Katharina
BRENNSTEINER Stefan
MATT Michael
STROLZ Johannes

AUT

SILVER AICHER Emma
DUERR Lena
RAUCHFUSS Julian
SCHMID Alexander
STRASSER Linus

GER

BRONZE HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst
STJERNESUND Thea Louise
TVIBERG Maria Therese
HAUGAN Timon
SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens
WINDINGSTAD Rasmus

NOR

 Men's Downhill MON 7 FEB GOLD FEUZ Beat SUI

SILVER CLAREY Johan FRA

BRONZE MAYER Matthias AUT

 Women's Downhill TUE 15 FEB GOLD SUTER Corinne SUI

SILVER GOGGIA Sofia ITA

BRONZE DELAGO Nadia ITA
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